Super Senior Championship

Ojai Valley Inn & Spa
September 11-12, 2018

O Select a Date:

Round 2 (Wed, September 12) ¥

Super Senior Championship

{? 1 Howie Knodt E 68 72 140
Pauma Valley, CA

{? 5 Frank Pieper +3 72 71 143
Carmel, CA

{? T3 Kemp Richardson +4 72 72 144
Laguna Niguel, CA

{? T3 Rick Doebler +4 73 71 144
Fullerton, CA

ﬁ 5 Dave Sheff +6 74 72 146
Dana Point, CA

{? 5 Jim Knoll 6 74 72 146
Sunnyvale, CA

{? 5 Rich Tolly +6 74 72 146
Laguna Hills, CA

{? 5 Steven Hakes 6 72 74 146
San Diego, CA

{? T9 Rich Simonin +7 77 70 147
Riverside, CA

{? T9 Scott Parker +7 73 74 147
La Quinta, CA

{? ” Neil Duffy +9 75 74 149
Santa Cruz, CA

{? T2 Doug Pool +10 75 75 150
Las Vegas, CA

{? T2 Greg Grohs +10 77 73 150
Arcadia, CA

{? T12 Stephen Friend +10 79 71 150
Torrance, CA

{? 5 Thomas Hofman +11 77 74 151

Canyon Country, CA
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Jim Hosey
March ARB, CA

John Minteer
San Diego, CA
Patrick Rohan
San Diego, CA
Jeff Hooper
San Clemente, CA

Robert Jordan
La Habra, CA

Bill Brammer
Rancho Santa Fe, CA

Ken Knott
Los Angeles, CA

Douglas Tambara
Huntington Beach, CA

Frank Merhar
La Jolla, CA

Peter Daley
Costa Mesa, CA

Tim Black
Claremont, CA

Donald Baker
Woodland Hills, CA

Philip Hamilton
San Diego, CA

Rick Talt
Laguna Beach, CA

Curt Sentner
Irvine, CA

Bruce Loman
Newport Coast, CA

James Saivar
San Diego, CA
Rob Thompson
Merced, CA

Ron Cherney
Encino, CA

Charles Hough
Fountain Valley, CA

Phil Rizzo
Riverside, CA

William Hamilton
Indio, CA

Kerry Booth
San Diego, CA

Jerry Hutton
Long Beach, CA

Rick Oldach
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Laguna Hills, CA

Douglas Lindquist
Fullerton, CA

Daniel Struble
Lompoc, CA

Michael Gruber
La Quinta, CA

Franc Happ
Santee, CA

James Myers
Oceanside, CA

Jim Lindsey
Santee, CA

Steve Duggins
Murrieta, CA

Vic Benson
Cathedral City, CA

David Bosley
Fairfield, CA
Ray Vanyo
Banning, CA

John Ellis
Los Angeles, CA

Tom Lance
Riverside, CA

John Masi
Riverside, CA

Ron Miller
Bakersfield, CA

John McCarthy
Ventura, CA

Preston Davis

San Juan Capistrano, CA

Robert Acosta
San Pedro, CA

Beau Miller
La Quinta, CA

Steven Dunning
Irvine, CA

John Given
Santa Monica, CA

Tom O'Grady
Los Altos, CA

Bill Demint
Riverside, CA

Geoffrey Walling
Marina Del Rey, CA

Jeff Blanchard
Morro Bay, CA
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Jeffrey Howard
Palm Desert, CA

Larry Freeman
Encinitas, CA

Paul Kay
Los Angeles, CA

Chris Carlson
Camarillo. CA

Perin Johnson
Thousand Oaks, CA

Greg Sayre
Camairillo, CA
Brad Greiner
Escondido, CA
Robert Fisher
Simi Valley, CA

Neil Beckenstein
Granada Hills, CA

Robert Forster
Huntington Beach, CA

Rudolph Murillo
Coronado, CA

John Price
San Diego, CA

+28

+29

+29

+30

+31

+35

+38

+38

+39

+44

+53

89

83

88

81

87

91

90

90

86

99

92

74

79

86

81

89

84

84

88

88

93

85

101

WD

168

169

169

170

17

175

178

178

179

184

193

WD



